	ort are on the last page of this form	2rt WELLID*L 48264 58/2 (START CARD) # 139958
1) OWNER:	Wel Number: 48254	(9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description: County Marion Lattude Longlade
one Marion County/Co/o	Businese Services	Township 6/8 Nor S. Range 2/W E or W. of W.
o Salem	Shi+ OR 29 97309	Section 28 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
TYPE OF WORK:		Street Address of Well (or newsest address) End of Teach Lane,
[New Well]DespeningA	Vieration (repairinecondition) Abendone	Gervale, OR, 97026. This is St Louis Plublic Fish Po
3) DRILL METHOD:		(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL: 27 1, below land surface. Cure \$/27/
Rotary Air Rotary Mud	[Cable Auger	Affectin pressure III. per equire inch. Case (\$51 WATER BEARING ZONES:
) PROPOSED USE:		Dooth at which water was fret found 77'
CommunityCommunity	Condustrial Interescon	
Thermal []Injection	UNesteck Other	From To Estimated Flow Rate 123 15+
BORE HOLE CONSTRUC		123 140 78+
pecial Construction approvaljYet xplostyres used :"]Yet (XINOTV		n
HOLE	SEAL Amount	(12) WELL LOG:
temeter From To Mi 10 0 45 Hole plo	sceris Prum To secke or goun	Ground elevation
7.5 45 140		Meterial From To
		Top soil 0 3 Clay brown sticky 3 24
1		Clay gray eticky 24 38
ow was seal places. Method A	ma no no ne	Clay gray soft slity 38 73 Gravels med to small wifirm black 73
Ohe Poured & probed		eand 77
schill placed from ft. to revel claced from ft. to	f. Material f. Size of pravel	Sand black fine & heaving 77 123
	K 0040 pare	Gravete multi-color med to small 123
5) CASING/LINER:		
Diameter From To	Gauge Steel Plastic Welded Three	T DECEIVED
		- mean
		HH 1 3 2001
	E_18 8 8 8	1 -30F 1 - 200.
ner	. 10 0 0 1	THEODY PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
) PERFORATIONS/SCREE		THEODY PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
		THEODY PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
PERFORATIONS/SCREE Perforations Method Screens Type	ENS:	WATER RESOURCES DEPT SALEM OFFICION
PERFORATIONS/SCREE	NS: National Telephope Casing Live	WATER MESOURCES DEPT
PERFORATIONS/SCREE	ENS: That sire Diameter Teaching	WALER MENOCINCES DEPT RALEA OPTION
PERFORATIONS/SCREE	NS:	WATER RESOURCE SEPT SALEA OPTIONS ONE water \$28,2001
T) PERFORATIONS/SCREE Perforations Method Science Type Store Store	NS: Districte Districte Caseg Live	WATER RESOURCES DET ALEX OFFICIENT One with \$424,0071 Company \$
T) PERFORATIONS/SCREE Perforations Method Science Type Store Store	NS: Districte Districte Caseg Live	WATER RESOURCES DEPT LEA TO GROUND COMPANY OF THE STATE O
PREFORATIONS/SCREE Platouscone Method Scalabre Type From to stor Number Owner Owner Owner Owner Owner Owner	NS: Districte Districte Caseg Live	WATER INSCIDENTS DET TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
PERFORATIONS/SCREE Parforescena Method Type Ty	ENS: Totalina Discrete Casing Units Leating time is 1 hour	WATER INSCIDENTS DET WATER INSCIDENTS DET WATER INSCIDENTS DET WATER INSCIDENTS DET Companie 6/27/2001 Combined Water Well Consistency Conflictation: of the water in conflictation will Consistency Det (with Consi
Performance Method Type	NS: Name of the control of the cont	WATER INSCIDENTS DET WATER INSCIDENTS DET WATER INSCIDENTS DET WATER INSCIDENTS DET Companie 6/27/2001 Combined Water Well Consistency Conflictation: of the water in conflictation will Consistency Det (with Consi
Performance Method Type Science Stote S	Districts Teating time is a hour property for the proper	WATEN INSCIDENTS DET WATEN INSCIDENTS DET WATEN INSCIDENTS DET Date some \$2,22,2001 Demonstrated Years Well Considerator Certification: of the waten in contract with Considerator Certification of the waten in contract with Considerator Certification of the waten in contract with Considerator Certification of the waten in contraction with Considerator Certification of the waten in Considerator Certification of the Cert
From To Stor Number Storage To Stor Number Storage To Stor Number Storage To Storage	Districts Teating time is a hour property for the proper	WATEN INSIGNATION DET WATEN
7) PERFORATIONS/SCREE Performance Method	NS: **Consert *** **Consert *** **Consert *** **Consert ** **Consert *** **Consert ** ** **Consert ** ** **Consert ** ** ** **Consert ** ** *	WATEN INSCIDENCE DET WATEN INSCIDENCE DET WATEN INSCIDENCE DET Companie 477/2001 Determined Vision Well Constituted Certification: of the set in normalization of Congruence of Confidence of the set in normalization of Congruence of the control of Confidence of the set in normalization of Congruent experiment of the set in normalization of Congruent experiment of the set in the congruence of the set in the congruence of the set in
7) PERFORATIONIS/SCREE Partysions Method Sciences Type 1 T	Claracter Tests Carego Life Ca	WATER INSIGNATION DET WATER INSIGNATION DET One winter 4/24/2001 Common 6/27/2001 Com
7) PERFORATIONS/SCREE Petrosicos Method From TO tile Number From TO tile Number 1) WELL TESTS: Minimum 784 January 784 Description 785 Description 786 Description 786 Description 788 Description 788	Claracter Tests Carego Life Ca	WATEN INSCIDENCE DET WATEN INSCIDENCE DET WATEN INSCIDENCE DET Companie 477/2001 Determined Vision Well Constituted Certification: of the set in normalization of Congruence of Confidence of the set in normalization of Congruence of the control of Confidence of the set in normalization of Congruent experiment of the set in normalization of Congruent experiment of the set in the congruence of the set in the congruence of the set in

@002/002

STATE OF OREGON WATER SUPPLY WELL REPORT
(as required by ORS 537.765)
Instructions for completing this report are on the last page of this form

WELL ID # L 48254

(START CARD) # 139958

(1) OWNER: Well Number: 48254	(9) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:
Name Oregon Department of Fish & Wildlife	County Marion Latitude Longitude
Address 2501 SW First Ave: PO Box 59 City Portland State OR Zip 97207	Township 5/S N or S. Range 2/W E or W. of WM. Section 28 1/4 1/4
(2) TYPE OF WORK:	Tax lot 1600 Lot Block Subdivision
DVIAL COMPANY	Street Address of Well (or nearest address) End of Tesch Lane, Gervais, OR, 97026. This is St Louis Plublic Fish Ponds,
The state of the s	(10) STATIC WATER LEVEL:
(3) DRILL METHOD:	27 ft. below land surface. Date 6/27/2001
X Rotary Air Rotary Mud Cable Auger Other	Artesian pressure Ib. per square inch. Date (11) WATER BEARING ZONES:
(4) PROPOSED USE:	Depth at which water was first found 77'
X Domestic Community Industrial Irrigation Thermal Injection Livestock Other	From To Estimated Flow Rate SWL
(5) BORE HOLE CONSTRUCTION:	77 123 15+ 21
Special Construction approval Yes X No Depth of Completed Well 140 ft. Explosives used Yes X No Type Amount HOLE SFAL Amount	123 140 75+ 2
HOLE SEAL Amount Diameter From To Material From To sacks or pounds	(12) WELL LOG:
10 0 45 Hole plug. 0 45 25 sks	Ground elevation
7.5 45 140	Material From To SWL
	Top soil 0 3 Clay brown sticky 3 24
	Clay gray sticky 24 38
How was seal placed: Method A B C D E	Clay gray soft silty 38 73 Gravels med to small w/firm black 73
X Other Poured & probed	Gravels med to small w/firm black 73 77 27
Backfill placed from ft. to ft. Material Gravel placed from ft. to ft. Size of gravel	Sand black fine & heaving 77 123 27
(6) CASING/LINER:	Gravels multi-color med to small 123 w/fine black sand 140 27
Diameter 2	140 - 21
Casing: 6 +1 140 .250 X	
Liner:	
Final location of shoe(s) 140'	The state was the property of the state of t
(7) PERFORATIONS/SCREENS:	RECEIVED
	JUL 0.2 2001
Screens Type Material	
Slot Tele/pipe	WATER NESOURCE CEU
From To size Number Diameter size Casing Liner	SALEM, GREGO,
	Date started 6/26/2001 Completed 6/27/2001
	(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
O MELL TOTO BELLEVILLE	I certify that the work I performed on the construction, alteration, or abandonment of this well is in compliance with Oregon water supply well construction standards.
(8) WELL TESTS: Minimum testing time is 1 hour	Materials used and information reported above are true to my best knowledge and
Pump [] Bailer [X Air Flowing Artesian	belief.
Yield gal/min Drawdown Drill stem at Time	Signed On Lu Pegnolis Date 6/28/2001
75+ 135 <i>4</i> hr.	Mack Drilling Company, Inc
	(bonded) Water Well Constructor Certification:
	I accept responsibility for the construction, alteration, or abandonment work
emperature of Water 56 Depth Artesian Flow found	performed on this well during the construction dates reported above. All work performed during this time is in compliance with Organ water supply well
Vas a water analysis done? X Yes By whom ODFW	construction standards. This report is true to the pest of my knowledge and belief.
Too little	WWC Number 1394
pepth of strata:	Signed Mack Drilling Company, Inc
DRIGINAL - WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT FIRST COPY - CONS	